
 
  
  
 

 

Agenda posted on February 7, 2018 at City Hall, AC Co., Swanson’s, and the Post Office.   
 

 _________________________                                                                                                                               
 Kevin Morgan, Asst. City Clerk 

The Council may, after 12:00am, and only by a unanimous consent vote to Fix the Time to Which To Adjourn for the following day at 6:30 p.m. 
  

 

City Council Special Meeting Agenda 
February 14, 2018 – 6:30 pm 
City Hall 300 State Highway, Bethel, AK 
City of Bethel Council Chambers 

 

Rick Robb 
Mayor 
Term Expires 2018 
rrobb@cityofbethel.net 
 
Fred Watson 
Vice-Mayor 
Term Expires 2018 
fwatson@cityofbethel.net 
 
Leif Albertson 
Council Member 
Term Expires 2019 
lalbertson@cityofbethel.net  
 
Mark Springer 
Council Member 
Term Expires 2018 
msprigner@cityofbethel.net  
 
Naim Shabani 
Council Member 
Term Expires 2019 
nshabani@cityofbethel.net 
 
Thor Williams 
Council Member 
Term Expires 2019 
twilliams@cityofbethel.net 
 
Mitchell Forbes  
Council Member  
Term Expires 2019 
mforbes@cityofbethel.net 
 
Pete Williams 
City Manager 
543-2047 
pwilliams@cityofbethel.net 
 
Lori Strickler 
City Clerk 
543-1384 
lstrickler@cityofbethel.net  
 
Patty Burley 
City Attorney  
 
                             
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

I. CALL TO ORDER 

II. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE  

III. ROLL CALL  

IV. PEOPLE TO BE HEARD – Five minutes per person 

V. NEW BUSINESS  

a) Court House Lease Agreement Between The City Of Bethel And The 
State Of Alaska (City Manager Williams) 

VI. EXECUTIVE SESSION 

a) In Accordance With AS 44.62.310(c)1: Matters, The Immediate 
Knowledge Of Which Would Clearly Have An Adverse Effect Upon The 
Finances Of The Public Entity- Court House Leased Property Contract 
(City Manager Williams) 

VII. ADJOURNMENT 
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